CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
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Broad-Minded Co.,Ltd.
2025 6 30

1,521,704
1,000,000
567,904
545,000
220,004
117,600
87,200
63,600
43,900
43,100

03-5459-

26.60
17.48
9.93
9.53
3.85
2.06
152
111
0.77
0.75

3092
7343




500

0
0

o o o
™ — — —



(o] N © [V} —

1)

e

T O O T O 4 DD - . X



)

2016 10

2017 3
0.041

436

w

w

w

—
III [0}
w




(1)[E

a blc de|/flg h

fyg

T O O T O % DL - . X

£

()=

436

436

436







2007/01/30

80

_ 1

2020 11

RSM



IR

<

[9\]
o















e
it - WiE ST - W BT - W
[t e i e é i) - 1
) H R ; o E@es | SRR A
r an : i 7
aE RS -
wrm |wms ﬂF_[—T < SR i
=g
| - v
REREHE [ ] memmz [ 5%
B i
- i i aHER
i WEEEEAR ;
F Y
EERIT
ATEf TR s BhE®
EER - MEER i€ Eay: EHRE
TAATIABES iy e
. . AR AR
e :
A TFATLAE ¢ HERE
goaywy Teosn
B iﬁﬁ L' '3 ‘E&E e HE
i
. &P PR




REFRX - REFRRICET 5BHROERHREE 78—

BFEEE
REFE
of UsFM

HEEHE

S
RER R
ooz
=

——

R
T-Dnet
HEEHE

I

HHHP~
LT

[

HshR
fani ) &=

HIERELRAR-oREET. RAERRC v TR ROGFEEJELRTEH0ET 5,
EEL, HFCE2os 3 FEERECHTIHRER. tRoBRE LV AROREZETY.
FrchEtsREET5b0et 5,

REICET 2R OBRFREH 71—

SHEM

=S

HEEEE

4

FR
T-Dnet
HwEEHR

I

HHHP~
Rk

RERAHE
&=

RERFERETE
R
A &=

X

=X

7



